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Platteville Middle School Invitational

Platteville High School
Platteville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Ella Brimeyer              8 Cuba City                14.22   9  10
  2 Bailey Busch               7 Southwestern             14.42   9   8
  3 Adelyn Wertz               8 Richland Center          14.57   3   6
  4 Kyra Solverson             7 Southwestern             14.60   9   5
  5 Kaitlin Baumann            7 Argyle                   14.62   7   4
  6 Stolz-Nevel Ainsley        6 Prairie du Chien         14.64   9   3
  7 Brielle Weigel             7 Platteville              14.69   2   2
  8 Ella Koeller               7 Southwestern             14.74   9   1
  9 Elaina Pederson            7 Argyle                   14.79   9
 10 Catherine Sigg             7 Pecatonica               14.79   2
 11 Zoey Layde                 8 Cuba City                14.89   9
 12 Haleigh Fish               7 Argyle                   15.07   8
 13 Tilly Weber                6 Argyle                   15.10   8
 14 Rylynn Rennert             7 Platteville              15.17   9
 15 Bree Stalsberg             6 Fennimore                15.20   2
 16 Ady Newman                 7 Argyle                   15.23   8
 17 Braelyn Digman             7 Platteville              15.24   8
 18 Emily Konichek             8 Prairie du Chien         15.49   8
 19 Hall Bristol               7 Fennimore                15.50   6
 20 Lauren Dye                 8 Platteville              15.54   8
 21 Nora Schneider             6 Southwestern             15.56   9
 22 Danielle Beers             6 Prairie du Chien         15.57   8
 23 Mariia Mohilevska          7 Richland Center          15.59   3
 24 Maci Klar                  7 Fennimore                15.61   1
 25 Schnitzler Alyseia         8 Prairie du Chien         15.72   7
 26 Maddy Blench               7 Platteville              15.72   6
 27 Maggie Nelson              7 Fennimore                15.75   3
 28 Mergen Mahogany            6 Prairie du Chien         15.80   3
 29 Ella Klaas                 8 Cuba City                15.85   8
 30 Hadley Syse                6 Pecatonica               15.86   3
 31 Sloan Caracas              7 Platteville              15.88   7
 32 Jessa Bartelme             7 Platteville              15.90   3
 33 Aubrey Schroeder           7 Southwestern             15.91   7
 34 Coffield Lillian           6 Prairie du Chien         15.93   7
 35 Josie Kleist               8 Fennimore                15.94   6
 36 Kennedy Pickel             8 Cuba City                15.95   7
 37 Lylla Baumgartner          6 Fennimore                16.09   6
 38 Claire Needham             8 Fennimore                16.11   8
 39 Katrina Downing            8 Fennimore                16.24   7
 40 Cassidy Shepherd           8 Cuba City                16.24   6
 41 Addilyn Riley              8 Fennimore                16.43   5
 42 Brianna Perkins            7 Prairie du Chien         16.44   7
 43 Maci Eversoll              8 Cuba City                16.45   6
 44 Stark Ava                  6 Prairie du Chien         16.50   7
 45 Anika Kreul                8 Fennimore                16.55   6
 46 Udelhoven Gospel           6 Prairie du Chien         16.56   6
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....Girls 100 Meter Dash
 47 Sydney Gradel              7 Platteville              16.71   5
 48 Paislyn Schroeder          6 Southwestern             16.80   6
 49 Abby Cullen                7 Platteville              16.89   1
 50 Sydney Meyer               6 Fennimore                16.91   5
 51 Giana Muller               8 Cuba City                16.91   5
 52 Rabbitt Arya               6 Prairie du Chien         16.92   5
 53 Anna Pulkrabek             7 Platteville              16.95   4
 54 Evalyn Frayer              7 Platteville              16.97   5
 55 Stanek Alexus              6 Prairie du Chien         16.98   5
 56 Brooke Griffin             8 Platteville              16.99   2
 57 Kimbler Bay                6 Prairie du Chien         17.16   5
 58 Ally Blench                7 Platteville              17.22   1
 59 Kronberg Kaylie            7 Prairie du Chien         17.39   2
 60 Arianna Amin               8 Platteville              17.43   3
 61 Yeraldin Marin Bartolo     7 Fennimore                17.45   5
 62 Aubrey French              7 Fennimore                17.69   4
 63 Chloey Needham             6 Fennimore                17.98   4
 64 Rose Carter                8 Richland Center          18.41   3
 65 Khloe Abing                8 Platteville              18.45   4
 66 Allie Majerus              8 Cuba City                18.51   4
 67 Persephone Berning         7 Cuba City                18.80   4
 68 Ella Cutting               7 Fennimore                18.82   4
 69 Harper Blong               7 Southwestern             18.97   4
 70 Delilah Holcomb            6 Argyle                   19.47   4

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kennedy Steldt             7 Fennimore                28.65   7  10
  2 Evelyn Larson              7 Fennimore                29.08   7   8
  3 Adelynn Kuebli             6 Argyle                   29.46   6   6
  4 Addison Nicely             8 Cuba City                29.65   7   5
  5 Alayna Coder               8 Platteville              30.65   6   4
  6 Bailey Busch               7 Southwestern             30.82   7   3
  7 Kinley Bendorf             8 Platteville              30.85   7   2
  8 Kendhammer Chanel          8 Prairie du Chien         31.43   7   1
  9 Bree Stalsberg             6 Fennimore                31.55   7
 10 Ella Koeller               7 Southwestern             31.64   6
 11 Hayden Arensdorff          7 Southwestern             31.88   7
 12 Mia Campbell               7 Prairie du Chien         32.04   6
 13 Maddy Blench               7 Platteville              32.39   5
 14 Lilly Kaiser               7 Southwestern             32.77   6
 15 Kayla Worthington          6 Pecatonica               32.90   2
 16 Letti Newkirk              8 Pecatonica               33.02   1
 17 Kylee Langdon              8 Prairie du Chien         33.22   2
 18 Fredda White               7 Platteville              33.33   4
 19 Hall Bristol               7 Fennimore                33.48   5
 20 Mya Mahr                   8 Prairie du Chien         33.60   6
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 21 Macy Mockler               7 Cuba City                33.69   5
 22 Jocelyn Campbell           8 Prairie du Chien         33.76   6
 23 Lucia Bonilla              8 Fennimore                33.76   2
 24 Avery Curry                7 Platteville              33.82   2
 25 Cassidy Shepherd           8 Cuba City                33.90   4
 26 Abigail Kretschman         7 Fennimore                34.29   2
 27 Udelhoven Gospel           6 Prairie du Chien         34.56   4
 28 Aubrey Schroeder           7 Southwestern             34.82   6
 29 Aubree Hromadka            7 Platteville              34.89   2
 30 Amiyah Mayweather          8 Platteville              35.01   3
 31 Charlie Lipska             7 Platteville              35.18   3
 32 Jazlyn Glasbrenner         8 Fennimore                35.27   5
 33 Ava Digman                 8 Cuba City                35.34   5
 34 Makyla Bieszk              8 Argyle                   35.40   5
 35 Alex Schnering             7 Platteville              35.45   4
 36 Stark Ava                  6 Prairie du Chien         35.76   5
 37 Min Griesel                7 Fennimore                36.54   1
 38 Sydney Gradel              7 Platteville              36.57   1
 39 Paola Vasquez              8 Platteville              36.74   1
 40 Paislyn Schroeder          6 Southwestern             36.89   5
 41 Rabbitt Arya               6 Prairie du Chien         36.92   4
 42 Taylor Wonders             6 Argyle                   36.95   3
 43 Anika Kreul                8 Fennimore                36.96   1
 44 Chloey Needham             6 Fennimore                37.48   4
 45 Kitra Neff                 6 Argyle                   37.60   1
 46 Anna Pulkrabek             7 Platteville              37.83   3
 47 Harper Blong               7 Southwestern             38.19   3
 48 Aubrey French              7 Fennimore                38.63   4
 49 Ella Cutting               7 Fennimore                42.24   3
 50 Ella Rice                  6 Argyle                   42.89   2
 51 Delilah Holcomb            6 Argyle                   43.42   3

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Chloe Sookochoff           7 Cuba City              1:09.66   3  10
  2 Kendhammer Chanel          8 Prairie du Chien       1:10.91   1   8
  3 Ihde Lily                  7 Prairie du Chien       1:12.92   2   6
  4 Brooklyn Muench            8 Pecatonica             1:13.91   1   5
  5 Reegan Kieler              7 Platteville            1:15.02   3   4
  6 Kaitlin Baumann            7 Argyle                 1:15.42   2   3
  7 Stolz-Nevel Ainsley        6 Prairie du Chien       1:16.18   2   2
  8 Raiya Rosemeyer            7 Fennimore              1:17.58   1   1
  9 Emmy Wood                  6 Fennimore              1:18.66   3
 10 Haleigh Fish               7 Argyle                 1:18.88   3
 11 Ady Newman                 7 Argyle                 1:19.77   3
 12 Tegan Pugh                 8 Platteville            1:20.19   3
 13 Min Griesel                7 Fennimore              1:21.60   2
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 14 Kaci Gebhard               7 Prairie du Chien       1:22.85   1
 15 Lily Schreiber             6 Southwestern           1:24.71   3
 16 Cora Droessler             7 Southwestern           1:25.24   3
 17 Tatum McCoy                8 Richland Center        1:30.99   2
 18 Otts Caroline              6 Prairie du Chien       1:31.04   2
 19 Ella Rice                  6 Argyle                 1:42.89   2

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mackenzie Knuckey          8 Southwestern           2:38.99   10
  2 Elia Doyle-Morin           8 Platteville            2:44.49    8
  3 Smith Briar                7 Prairie du Chien       2:54.91    6
  4 Maya Knapp                 7 Fennimore              2:56.24    5
  5 Ihde Lily                  7 Prairie du Chien       2:56.27    4
  6 Emma Johnsen               8 Argyle                 3:01.38    3
  7 Avery Knuckey              7 Southwestern           3:02.53    2
  8 Bella Peters               7 Platteville            3:08.18    1
  9 Lily Mathies               7 Prairie du Chien       3:08.76
 10 Ellie Kramer               7 Prairie du Chien       3:08.85
 11 Kaci Gebhard               7 Prairie du Chien       3:12.21
 12 Lacy Durst                 6 Richland Center        3:59.64
 13 Raelee Hampton             7 Pecatonica             4:00.32

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mackenzie Knuckey          8 Southwestern           5:48.45   10
  2 Margaret Lawless           7 Richland Center        6:04.85    8
  3 Elia Doyle-Morin           8 Platteville            6:20.46    6
  4 Smith Briar                7 Prairie du Chien       6:36.63    5
  5 Mercy Fretz                6 Richland Center        6:45.14    4
  6 Kalila Plumb               8 Platteville            6:51.40    3
  7 Emma Johnsen               8 Argyle                 6:59.35    2
  8 Lily Mathies               7 Prairie du Chien       7:05.49    1
  9 Jazlyn Glasbrenner         8 Fennimore              7:09.90
 10 Lucia Bonilla              8 Fennimore              7:12.85

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Maya Knapp                 7 Fennimore                19.09   3  10
  2 Avari Adams                7 Cuba City                20.12   3   8
  3 Jaylyn Sawyer              7 Cuba City                20.45   3   6
  4 Lyla Redman                8 Prairie du Chien         20.82   3   5
  5 Kylee Langdon              8 Prairie du Chien         21.43   3   4
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....Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
  6 Fredda White               7 Platteville              21.44   3   3
  7 Saige Burkholder           7 Platteville              21.56   2   2
  8 Meah Lalor                 7 Prairie du Chien         21.72   2   1
  9 Addaley Johns              8 Cuba City                21.95   3
 10 Elyse Jackson              6 Fennimore                21.98   2
 11 Payton Hartwig             8 Cuba City                22.00   3
 12 Korah Wilson-Haas          7 Platteville              22.51   2
 13 Makyla Bieszk              8 Argyle                   23.49   1
 14 Annalise Kamps             7 Platteville              23.63   1
 15 Danielle Beers             6 Prairie du Chien         24.08   2
 16 Jade Wellnitz              7 Argyle                   24.13   2
 17 Otts Caroline              6 Prairie du Chien         26.22   2
 18 Brooklyn Stanton           6 Fennimore                41.03   2

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Fennimore                                             58.82   2  10
     1) Linsey Conley 8                 2) Claire Needham 8
     3) Evelyn Larson 7                 4) Kennedy Steldt 7
  2 Cuba City                                             59.28   2   8
     1) Ella Brimeyer 8                 2) Ella Klaas 8
     3) Zoey Layde 8                    4) Addison Nicely 8
  3 Platteville                                         1:01.65   2   6
     1) Amiyah Mayweather 8             2) Kiara Reuter 8
     3) Paola Vasquez 8                 4) Maleah Temperly 8
  4 Prairie du Chien                                    1:02.18   2   5
     1) Greylyn Hubanks 7               2) Aspyn Landt 7
     3) Meah Lalor 7                    4) Coffield Lillian 6
  5 Platteville  'C'                                   x1:02.37   2
     1) Braelyn Digman 7                2) Aubree Hromadka 7
     3) Charlie Lipska 7                4) Rihanna Peters 7
  6 Argyle                                              1:02.42   2   4
     1) Hallie Moen 8                   2) Taylor Wonders 6
     3) Tenley Erickson 8               4) Jozie Neff 8
  7 Richland Center  'B'                                1:02.99   1   3
     1) Addison Fish 7                  2) Ava Wassinger 8
     3) Baylee Wertz 8                  4) Kimberly Cooke 8
  8 Pecatonica                                          1:04.02   1   2
     1) Hadley Syse 6                   2) Kayla Worthington 6
     3) Letti Newkirk 8                 4) Brooklyn Muench 8
  9 Southwestern                                        1:05.00   2   1
     1) Paislyn Schroeder 6             2) Olivia Smothers 8
     3) Cora Droessler 7                4) Ella Koeller 7
 10 Fennimore  'B'                                     x1:05.05   1
     1) Aubrey Edge 7                   2) Rhaya Prochaska 8
     3) Addilyn Riley 8                 4) Katrina Downing 8
 11 Platteville  'D'                                   x1:06.66   2
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....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
     1) Ally Blench 7                   2) Saige Burkholder 7
     3) Linora Artz 7                   4) Evalyn Frayer 7
 12 Platteville  'B'                                   x1:12.60   1
     1) Khloe Abing 8                   2) Gabby Droessler 8
     3) Arianna Amin 8                  4) Adrianna Shaben 8

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Southwestern                                        2:07.52   1  10
     1) Lilly Kaiser 7                  2) Bailey Busch 7
     3) Hayden Arensdorff 7             4) Kyra Solverson 7
  2 Platteville                                         2:07.85   2   8
     1) Kiara Reuter 8                  2) Madilyn Grossman 8
     3) Maya Heer 8                     4) Kinley Bendorf 8
  3 Cuba City                                           2:10.09   2   6
     1) Avari Adams 7                   2) Macy Mockler 7
     3) Jaylyn Sawyer 7                 4) Chloe Sookochoff 7
  4 Fennimore                                           2:11.73   2   5
     1) Lily Griswold 6                 2) Aubrey Edge 7
     3) Rhaya Prochaska 8               4) Linsey Conley 8
  5 Platteville  'B'                                   x2:13.52   2
     1) Sloan Caracas 7                 2) Avery Curry 7
     3) Rylynn Rennert 7                4) Brielle Weigel 7
  6 Argyle                                              2:14.89   2   4
     1) Piper Erickson 6                2) Kitra Neff 6
     3) Adelynn Kuebli 6                4) Tilly Weber 6
  7 Prairie du Chien                                    2:17.63   2   3
     1) Emily Konichek 8                2) Brianna Perkins 7
     3) Schnitzler Alyseia 8            4) Mia Campbell 7
  8 Fennimore  'B'                                     x2:18.99   2
     1) Maci Klar 7                     2) Abigail Kretschman 7
     3) Brooklyn Stanton 6              4) Maggie Nelson 7
  9 Platteville  'C'                                   x2:20.79   2
     1) Jessa Bartelme 7                2) Annalise Kamps 7
     3) Bella Peters 7                  4) Alex Schnering 7
 10 Richland Center                                     2:22.30   1   2
     1) Adelyn Wertz 8                  2) Mariia Mohilevska 7
     3) Stella Woodhouse 7              4) Bailey Fingerson 7
 11 Richland Center  'B'                               x2:25.32   1
     1) Ava Wassinger 8                 2) Addison Fish 7
     3) Baylee Wertz 8                  4) Kimberly Cooke 8
 12 Richland Center  'C'                               x2:36.54   1
     1) Macey Nelson 6                  2) Jaycee Kepler 6
     3) Lacy Durst 6                    4) Vivien Carley 6
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Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Platteville  'B'                                    5:07.22   10
     1) Linora Artz 7                   2) Reegan Kieler 7
     3) Rihanna Peters 7                4) Kinley Richard 7
  2 Platteville                                        x5:14.64
     1) Lauren Dye 8                    2) Maya Heer 8
     3) Tegan Pugh 8                    4) Maleah Temperly 8
  3 Argyle                                              5:25.97    8
     1) Hallie Moen 8                   2) Tenley Erickson 8
     3) Piper Erickson 6                4) Jozie Neff 8
  4 Fennimore                                           5:27.40    6
     1) Elyse Jackson 6                 2) Raiya Rosemeyer 7
     3) Lily Griswold 6                 4) Emmy Wood 6
  5 Prairie du Chien                                    5:40.44    5
     1) Jocelyn Campbell 8              2) Mya Mahr 8
     3) Lyla Redman 8                   4) Greylyn Hubanks 7
  6 Richland Center                                     5:44.01    4
     1) Mercy Fretz 6                   2) Camrynn Keehn 7
     3) Bailey Fingerson 7              4) Margaret Lawless 7

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Rihanna Peters             7 Platteville            4-06.00   10
  2 Addaley Johns              8 Cuba City             J4-06.00    8
  3 Maya Knapp                 7 Fennimore              4-04.00    5.50
  3 Kennedy Steldt             7 Fennimore              4-04.00    5.50
  5 Payton Hartwig             8 Cuba City              4-00.00    4
  6 Alayna Coder               8 Platteville           J4-00.00    2.50
  6 Nora Schneider             6 Southwestern          J4-00.00    2.50
  8 Tilly Weber                6 Argyle                J4-00.00    1
  9 Chloe Sookochoff           7 Cuba City             J4-00.00
 10 Emily Konichek             8 Prairie du Chien       3-10.00
 11 Tenley Erickson            8 Argyle                 3-08.00

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kyra Solverson             7 Southwestern          15-01.00   10
  2 Kinley Bendorf             8 Platteville           14-03.00    8
  3 Linsey Conley              8 Fennimore             14-01.50    6
  4 Raiya Rosemeyer            7 Fennimore             12-11.50    5
  5 Kylee Langdon              8 Prairie du Chien      12-09.50    4
  6 Hayden Arensdorff          7 Southwestern          12-07.50    3
  7 Braelyn Digman             7 Platteville           12-01.50    2
  8 Adelyn Wertz               8 Richland Center       12-01.00    1
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....Girls Long Jump
  9 Payton Hartwig             8 Cuba City             12-00.00
 10 Maleah Temperly            8 Platteville           11-11.00
 11 Udelhoven Gospel           6 Prairie du Chien      11-10.50
 12 Ella Koeller               7 Southwestern          11-07.50
 13 Hallie Moen                8 Argyle                11-06.50
 13 Nora Schneider             6 Southwestern          11-06.50
 15 Lilly Kaiser               7 Southwestern          11-06.00
 15 Bailey Busch               7 Southwestern          11-06.00
 17 Lily Schreiber             6 Southwestern          11-05.50
 18 Fredda White               7 Platteville           11-05.00
 19 Baylee Wertz               8 Richland Center       11-04.50
 20 Maya Heer                  8 Platteville           11-04.00
 21 Kendhammer Chanel          8 Prairie du Chien      11-02.50
 22 Brielle Weigel             7 Platteville           11-01.50
 23 Mia Campbell               7 Prairie du Chien      11-01.00
 24 Aspyn Landt                7 Prairie du Chien      10-11.50
 24 Brooke Griffin             8 Platteville           10-11.50
 26 Korah Wilson-Haas          7 Platteville           10-11.00
 27 Cora Droessler             7 Southwestern          10-10.00
 28 Rylynn Rennert             7 Platteville           10-09.00
 29 Avery Curry                7 Platteville           10-08.50
 30 Jaylyn Sawyer              7 Cuba City             10-08.00
 31 Bella Peters               7 Platteville           10-07.50
 32 Maddy Blench               7 Platteville           10-04.50
 33 Taylor Wonders             6 Argyle                10-04.00
 34 Ella Brimeyer              8 Cuba City             10-03.50
 35 Lauren Dye                 8 Platteville           10-03.00
 36 Greylyn Hubanks            7 Prairie du Chien      10-01.50
 37 Avari Adams                7 Cuba City             10-00.00
 38 Lily Mathies               7 Prairie du Chien       9-11.00
 38 Danielle Beers             6 Prairie du Chien       9-11.00
 38 Addilyn Riley              8 Fennimore              9-11.00
 41 Aubrey French              7 Fennimore              9-10.00
 41 Alex Schnering             7 Platteville            9-10.00
 43 Kaitlin Baumann            7 Argyle                 9-08.50
 44 Abby Cullen                7 Platteville            9-07.00
 45 Schnitzler Alyseia         8 Prairie du Chien       9-06.50
 45 Aubree Hromadka            7 Platteville            9-06.50
 47 Rabbitt Arya               6 Prairie du Chien       9-05.50
 48 Ava Digman                 8 Cuba City              9-05.00
 49 Macy Mockler               7 Cuba City              9-04.50
 50 Annalise Kamps             7 Platteville            9-04.00
 51 Meah Lalor                 7 Prairie du Chien       9-03.50
 52 Otts Caroline              6 Prairie du Chien       9-03.00
 53 Kamryn Crase               7 Platteville            9-01.50
 54 Coffield Lillian           6 Prairie du Chien       9-01.00
 55 Piper Erickson             6 Argyle                 8-11.50
 56 Harper Blong               7 Southwestern           8-09.00
 56 Sloan Caracas              7 Platteville            8-09.00
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....Girls Long Jump
 56 Arianna Amin               8 Platteville            8-09.00
 59 Chloey Needham             6 Fennimore              8-06.50
 59 Kalila Plumb               8 Platteville            8-06.50
 61 Ella Cutting               7 Fennimore              8-06.00
 62 Allie Majerus              8 Cuba City              8-02.50
 63 Evalyn Frayer              7 Platteville            8-01.00
 64 Ella Rice                  6 Argyle                 7-09.00
 65 Stark Ava                  6 Prairie du Chien       6-11.50

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Elia Doyle-Morin           8 Platteville           27-10.00   10
  2 Adelynn Kuebli             6 Argyle                26-09.00    8
  3 Addison Nicely             8 Cuba City            J26-09.00    6
  4 Madilyn Grossman           8 Platteville           26-08.50    5
  5 Aubrey Edge                7 Fennimore             26-05.00    4
  6 Mya Mahr                   8 Prairie du Chien      26-04.00    3
  7 Tegan Pugh                 8 Platteville           25-07.00    2
  8 Addaley Johns              8 Cuba City            J25-07.00    1
  9 Emma Johnsen               8 Argyle                25-03.50
 10 Zoey Layde                 8 Cuba City             25-02.00
 11 Ella Klaas                 8 Cuba City             23-07.00
 12 Rhaya Prochaska            8 Fennimore             23-05.00
 13 Brianna Perkins            7 Prairie du Chien      22-00.00

Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Olivia Smothers            8 Southwestern          31-06.25   10
  2 Claire Needham             8 Fennimore             27-01.50    8
  3 Raelee Hampton             7 Pecatonica            26-10.00    6
  4 Emma Fry                   6 Fennimore             26-09.00    5
  5 Mergen Mahogany            6 Prairie du Chien      26-06.25    4
  6 Abigail Kretschman         7 Fennimore             26-01.00    3
  7 Elaina Pederson            7 Argyle                25-00.50    2
  8 Bree Stalsberg             6 Fennimore             24-08.25    1
  9 Ady Newman                 7 Argyle                23-08.50
 10 Lyla Redman                8 Prairie du Chien      23-08.00
 11 Sydney Gradel              7 Platteville           23-01.50
 12 Jade Wellnitz              7 Argyle                22-10.00
 13 Josie Kleist               8 Fennimore             22-05.50
 14 Avery Knuckey              7 Southwestern          22-04.75
 15 Kamryn Crase               7 Platteville           22-00.50
 16 Korah Wilson-Haas          7 Platteville           21-10.50
 17 Catherine Sigg             7 Pecatonica            21-09.50
 17 Stella Zart                6 Fennimore             21-09.50
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....Girls Shot Put
 19 Kronberg Kaylie            7 Prairie du Chien      21-05.00
 20 Stolz-Nevel Ainsley        6 Prairie du Chien      21-04.50
 21 Kennedy Pickel             8 Cuba City             21-03.00
 22 Allie Majerus              8 Cuba City             20-08.00
 23 Kimberly Cooke             8 Richland Center       20-07.25
 24 Addison Holland            7 Platteville           20-06.50
 25 Giana Muller               8 Cuba City             20-00.00
 26 Persephone Berning         7 Cuba City             19-10.00
 27 Carolyn-Belle Bredeson     7 Pecatonica            19-03.50
 28 Ellen Barnes               7 Pecatonica            19-03.00
 29 Lily Belstra               6 Fennimore             18-11.50
 30 Haleigh Fish               7 Argyle                18-10.00
 31 Lylla Baumgartner          6 Fennimore             18-06.00
 32 Stanek Alexus              6 Prairie du Chien      18-02.25
 33 Kiara Reuter               8 Platteville           17-11.00
 33 Tatum McCoy                8 Richland Center       17-11.00
 35 Ally Blench                7 Platteville           17-09.00
 36 Gabby Droessler            8 Platteville           17-08.00
 37 Yeraldin Marin Bartolo     7 Fennimore             17-07.50
 38 Ava Digman                 8 Cuba City             17-02.50
 39 Kimbler Bay                6 Prairie du Chien      16-02.00
 40 Abby Cullen                7 Platteville           15-02.00
 41 Paola Vasquez              8 Platteville           15-00.00
 42 Duvayah Walker             8 Platteville           14-07.00

Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Olivia Smothers            8 Southwestern             74-09   10
  2 Mergen Mahogany            6 Prairie du Chien         56-11    8
  3 Lily Schreiber             6 Southwestern             56-04    6
  4 Jade Wellnitz              7 Argyle                55-00.50    5
  5 Giana Muller               8 Cuba City             52-11.50    4
  6 Ellen Barnes               7 Pecatonica            52-10.50    3
  7 Kennedy Pickel             8 Cuba City             51-05.50    2
  8 Emma Fry                   6 Fennimore                50-03    1
  9 Raelee Hampton             7 Pecatonica               48-06
  9 Jozie Neff                 8 Argyle                   48-06
 11 Rose Carter                8 Richland Center          48-05
 12 Persephone Berning         7 Cuba City             47-03.50
 13 Maggie Nelson              7 Fennimore                44-11
 14 Jocelyn Campbell           8 Prairie du Chien      42-05.50
 15 Carolyn-Belle Bredeson     7 Pecatonica               42-01
 16 Sydney Meyer               6 Fennimore                41-04
 17 Gabby Droessler            8 Platteville           40-07.50
 18 Kronberg Kaylie            7 Prairie du Chien         40-02
 19 Addison Holland            7 Platteville              40-00
 20 Avery Knuckey              7 Southwestern             39-11
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Platteville High School
Platteville, Wisconsin  - 4/24/2025

Results

....Girls Discus Throw
 21 Kimbler Bay                6 Prairie du Chien         39-04
 22 Lily Belstra               6 Fennimore                37-10
 23 Anika Kreul                8 Fennimore                37-08
 24 Yeraldin Marin Bartolo     7 Fennimore                37-07
 25 Cassidy Shepherd           8 Cuba City             33-02.50
 26 Stella Zart                6 Fennimore                32-07
 27 Maci Eversoll              8 Cuba City             29-05.50
 28 Duvayah Walker             8 Platteville              26-10
 29 Delilah Holcomb            6 Argyle                25-10.50
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Fennimore                   99        2) Platteville                98.50
    3) Southwestern                91.50     4) Prairie du Chien           78
    4) Cuba City                   78        6) Argyle                     50
    7) Richland Center             28        8) Pecatonica                 16
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Mazzuchelli Catholic       151        2) Fennimore                  75.83
    3) Platteville                 75.33     3) Cuba City                  75.33
    5) Southwestern                72.50     6) Richland Center            42
    7) Prairie du Chien            30.50     8) Pecatonica                 14.50
    9) Argyle                       3


